
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriations

Agency : Romblon State University Report Status: SUBMITTED

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 080470000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Due and 

Demand

able

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 13 15=(11+12+13+14) 16 17 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24

I. Agency Specific Budget 0 10,425,461.97       -                             10,425,461.97        10,425,461.97      -                             10,425,461.97          52,175.00              1,309,203.92          -                           1,361,378.92         52,175.00        1,270,553.92   1,322,728.92     -                     9,064,083.05     -         38,650.00            

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 01101101 10,425,461.97       -                             10,425,461.97        10,425,461.97      -                             10,425,461.97          52,175.00              1,309,203.92          -                           1,361,378.92         52,175.00        1,270,553.92   1,322,728.92     -                     9,064,083.05     -         38,650.00            

Personnel Services 0 -                          -                             -                           -                         -                             -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -         -                       

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 -                          -                             -                           -                         -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 -                          -                             -                           -                         -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 -                          -                             -                           -                         -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499099 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0 3,045,894.19         -                             3,045,894.19          3,045,894.19         -                             3,045,894.19            -                         1,143,713.92          -                           1,143,713.92         -                    1,105,063.92   1,105,063.92     -                     1,902,180.27     38,650.00            

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 683,194.89            683,194.89             683,194.89            683,194.89                -                         89,625.00               -                           89,625.00               -                    50,975.00        50,975.00           -                     593,569.89        38,650.00            

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 94,519.96              94,519.96               94,519.96              94,519.96                  -                         8,475.00                  -                           8,475.00                 -                    8,475.00           8,475.00             -                     86,044.96           -                       

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 94,519.96              94,519.96               94,519.96              94,519.96                  8,475.00                  8,475.00                 -                    8,475.00           8,475.00             -                     86,044.96           -                       

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 567,774.93            567,774.93             567,774.93            567,774.93                -                         66,150.00               -                           66,150.00               -                    27,500.00        27,500.00           -                     501,624.93        38,650.00            

Office Equipment 5020321002 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 5020321003 353,500.17            353,500.17             353,500.17            353,500.17                -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     353,500.17        -                       

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 5020321004 37,274.76              37,274.76               37,274.76              37,274.76                  -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     37,274.76           -                       

Marine and Fishery Equipment 5020321005 30,500.00              30,500.00               30,500.00              30,500.00                  -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     30,500.00           -                       

Printing Equipment 5020321011 80,350.00              80,350.00               80,350.00              80,350.00                  -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     80,350.00           -                       

Sports Equipment -                          -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Technical and Scientific Equipment 38,650.00              38,650.00               38,650.00              38,650.00                  38,650.00               38,650.00               -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      38,650.00            

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 27,500.00              27,500.00               27,500.00              27,500.00                  27,500.00               27,500.00               -                    27,500.00        27,500.00           -                     -                      -                       

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 20,900.00              20,900.00               20,900.00              20,900.00                  -                         15,000.00               -                           15,000.00               -                    15,000.00        15,000.00           -                     5,900.00             -                       

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 20,900.00              20,900.00               20,900.00              20,900.00                  15,000.00               15,000.00               -                    15,000.00        15,000.00           -                     5,900.00             -                       

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 -                          -                           -                         -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Utility Expenses 5020400000 1,730,109.05         1,730,109.05          1,730,109.05         1,730,109.05            -                         874,031.23             -                           874,031.23             -                    874,031.23      874,031.23        -                     856,077.82        -                       

Water Expenses 5020401000 394,893.13            394,893.13             394,893.13            394,893.13                -                         224,701.53             -                           224,701.53             -                    224,701.53      224,701.53        -                     170,191.60        -                       

Water Expenses 5020401000 394,893.13            394,893.13             394,893.13            394,893.13                224,701.53             224,701.53             -                    224,701.53      224,701.53        -                     170,191.60        -                       

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 1,335,215.92         1,335,215.92          1,335,215.92         1,335,215.92            -                         649,329.70             -                           649,329.70             -                    649,329.70      649,329.70        -                     685,886.22        -                       

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 1,335,215.92         1,335,215.92          1,335,215.92         1,335,215.92            649,329.70             649,329.70             -                    649,329.70      649,329.70        -                     685,886.22        -                       

Communication Expenses 5020500000 109,119.77            109,119.77             109,119.77            109,119.77                -                         106,172.19             -                           106,172.19             -                    106,172.19      106,172.19        -                     2,947.58             -                       

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 109,119.77            109,119.77             109,119.77            109,119.77                -                         106,172.19             -                           106,172.19             -                    106,172.19      106,172.19        -                     2,947.58             -                       

Mobile 5020502001 58,184.33              58,184.33               58,184.33              58,184.33                  58,014.92               58,014.92               -                    58,014.92        58,014.92           -                     169.41                -                       

Landline 5020502002 50,935.44              50,935.44               50,935.44              50,935.44                  48,157.27               48,157.27               -                    48,157.27        48,157.27           -                     2,778.17             -                       

Professional Services 5021100000 138,501.91            138,501.91             138,501.91            138,501.91                -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     138,501.91        -                       

Legal Services 5021101000 39,000.00              39,000.00               39,000.00              39,000.00                  -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     39,000.00           -                       

Legal Services 5021101000 39,000.00              39,000.00               39,000.00              39,000.00                  -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     39,000.00           -                       

Auditing Services 5021102000 99,501.91              99,501.91               99,501.91              99,501.91                  -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     99,501.91           -                       

Auditing Services 5021102000 99,501.91              99,501.91               99,501.91              99,501.91                  -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     99,501.91           -                       

General Services 5021200000 313,827.51            313,827.51             313,827.51            313,827.51                -                         64,099.00               -                           64,099.00               -                    64,099.00        64,099.00           -                     249,728.51        -                       

Other General Services 5021299000 313,827.51            313,827.51             313,827.51            313,827.51                -                         64,099.00               -                           64,099.00               -                    64,099.00        64,099.00           -                     249,728.51        -                       

Other General Services 5021299099 313,827.51            313,827.51             313,827.51            313,827.51                64,099.00               64,099.00               -                    64,099.00        64,099.00           -                     249,728.51        -                       

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 18,174.06              18,174.06               18,174.06              18,174.06                  -                         2,250.00                  -                           2,250.00                 -                    2,250.00           2,250.00             -                     15,924.06           -                       

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 18,174.06              18,174.06               18,174.06              18,174.06                  -                         2,250.00                  -                           2,250.00                 -                    2,250.00           2,250.00             -                     15,924.06           -                       

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 18,174.06              18,174.06               18,174.06              18,174.06                  2,250.00                  2,250.00                 -                    2,250.00           2,250.00             -                     15,924.06           -                       

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 52,967.00              52,967.00               52,967.00              52,967.00                  -                         7,536.50                  -                           7,536.50                 -                    7,536.50           7,536.50             -                     45,430.50           -                       

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 52,000.00              52,000.00               52,000.00              52,000.00                  -                         7,536.50                  -                           7,536.50                 -                    7,536.50           7,536.50             -                     44,463.50           -                       

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 52,000.00              52,000.00               52,000.00              52,000.00                  7,536.50                  7,536.50                 -                    7,536.50           7,536.50             -                     44,463.50           -                       

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 967.00                    967.00                    967.00                   967.00                       -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     967.00                -                       

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 967.00                    967.00                    967.00                   967.00                       -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     967.00                -                       

Capital Outlays 0 7,379,567.78         -                             7,379,567.78          7,379,567.78         -                             7,379,567.78            52,175.00              165,490.00             -                           217,665.00             52,175.00        165,490.00      217,665.00        -                     7,161,902.78     -         -                       

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 7,379,567.78         7,379,567.78          7,379,567.78         7,379,567.78            52,175.00              165,490.00             -                           217,665.00             52,175.00        165,490.00      217,665.00        -                     7,161,902.78     -                       

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94          1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94            52,175.00              165,490.00             -                           217,665.00             52,175.00        165,490.00      217,665.00        -                     1,633,832.94     -                       

Buildings 5060404001 1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94          1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94            52,175.00              165,490.00             -                           217,665.00             52,175.00        165,490.00      217,665.00        -                     1,633,832.94     -                       

School Buildings 5060404002 1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94          1,851,497.94         1,851,497.94            52,175.00              165,490.00             217,665.00             52,175.00        165,490.00      217,665.00        -                     1,633,832.94     -                       

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 5,528,069.84         5,528,069.84          5,528,069.84         5,528,069.84            -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     5,528,069.84     -                       

Technical and Scientific Equipment 5060405014 5,523,013.84         5,523,013.84          5,523,013.84         5,523,013.84            -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     5,523,013.84     -                       

Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 5,056.00                 5,056.00                 5,056.00                5,056.00                    -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     5,056.00             -                       

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 5060407000 -                          -                           -                         -                             -                         -                           -                           -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

Books 5060407002 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                    -                    -                      -                     -                      -                       

0 -                           -                         -                             -                          -                      -                     -                      -                       

Grand Total 0 10,425,461.97       -                             10,425,461.97        10,425,461.97      -                             10,425,461.97          52,175.00              1,309,203.92          -                           1,361,378.92         52,175.00        1,270,553.92   1,322,728.92     -                     9,064,083.05     -         38,650.00            

Certified Correct: Approved By:

LOU V. FOJA, CPA

Budget Officer
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